
 

  

 

 

 

  When and Where: 
   

  The regular time is 3:30 - 4:30 p.m. 
 
  on Mondays in KAP 414. 

Monday, February 1   Mohamed Ziane, USC 
  
Wednesday, February 10  Michael Shelley, Courant Institute 
CANCELLED        Joint with AME 
  
Monday, February 22   Benedict Gross, Harvard University 
        Whiteman Lecture 
  
Monday, February 29     Gunnar Carlsson, Stanford University 
  
Monday, March 7               Shanghua Teng, Computer Science, USC 
 
Monday, March 21      Nathan Glatt-Holtz, Virginia Tech 
                                   
Monday, March 28       Suncica Canic, University of Houston 
 
Monday, April 18        Ioan Bejenaru, UCSD 
 
Monday, April 25        Mihaela Ifrim, UC Berkeley 
                                   
Monday, May 9       Daniel Spielman, Yale University 
                  CAMS Distinguished Lecturer 

 Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department

Franklin Library Garden Courtyard Fountain and Doheny Library 

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
 
Website: http://cams.usc.edu 
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